510 8
φ3.2mm 3.2mm
5 8mm
or less
.
DANGER
WARNING
NOTICE

9
K
INPUT TYPE CODE
J
RANGE ( )℃ RANGE ( )℉
TC100
LOCKOUTAT AL MD
MD
MD
LOCK
OUT
AT
AL
LOCKOUTAT AL
1 2 3
1 2 3
ON
DIP Switch
Description
DIP Switch Number
K, , )J Type Thermocouple (Default
Pt100 Type RTD
SSR Output
Relay Output
0.5%  of  F.S.
K J Pt100, ,
PID ON/OFF,
35 ~ 85%RH
-10 ~ +50℃
TC210 TC300 TC400
48Hx48W 96Hx48W 48Hx96W 72Hx72W 96Hx96W
TC100
TC110-10
TC110-11
TC110-20
TC110-21
1PV
SV
MD
LOCK
AL
OUT
AT
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
1
2
3
4
0 ~ 1200℃
0.0 ~ 400.0℃
0 ~ 2192℉
0.0 ~ 752.0℉
TC200
TC100
TC110 TC210
TC300
TC400
TC200
ANV ELECTRIC
PID TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER
MANUAL
Please confirm the specification of controllers is to totally with